

City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Legislation Details

File #: 08-0056R Version: 0 Name: Submission of an Application to Preserve America to

Support the Promotion of the Baltimore Heritage

Areas's Resources in Order to Increase

Preservation through Awareness

Type: City Council Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 7/21/2008 In control: City Council
On agenda: Final action: 7/21/2008

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Submission of an Application to Preserve America to Support the Promotion of the Baltimore Heritage

Areas's Resources in Order to Increase Preservation through Awareness

FOR the purpose of supporting the submission of a grant application to Preserve America for funds to

support a marketing campaign to promote the resources within the Baltimore Heritage Area.

Sponsors: City Council President (Administration)

Indexes: Resolution

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 08-0056R - Adopted.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/21/2008	0	City Council	Introduced	
7/21/2008	0	City Council	Advanced to 2nd Reader on same day	
7/21/2008	0	City Council	Adopted	